

Title Appeal 32/10 (Title Appeal 258/14)

Present:- Sri Manabendra Mohan Sarkar
Additional District Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly.

Order No. 75 Appellant files time petition through Ld. Advocate.
08.04.2024 None move.
 However, time petition is considered and allowed.
 Case is adjourned.
 Fix 19.8.24 for hearing of appeal .

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB01486)

Additional District Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB01486)